The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ISLANDHACKS 2023-09-01 to 2023-09-30

Settled
2023-09-01
2023-09-07
2023-09-10
2023-09-13
2023-09-14
2023-09-17
2023-09-23

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE

Raspberry Pi
0 Supplies, snacks, and drinks from Costco
Name Tag Stickers
Check deposit

Pizza For Panelists
Returning front for check

WITHDRAWN: $830.65. DEPOSITED: $500.00.

ID

txn_evHOny
txn gkHlyQ
txn rYH8By
txn 0OeHYnR
txn 8rH6RM
txn brHrd6

Amount Balance
$1,132.00

-$75.19 $1,056.81
-$186.72 $870.09
-$6.63 $863.46
$500.00 $1,363.46
-$62.11 $1,301.35
-$500.00 $801.35
$801.35

IslandHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from IslandHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




