

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ISLANDHACKS 2023-09-01 to 2023-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,132.00
2023-09-07	Raspberry Pi	txn_evH0ny	-\$75.19	\$1,056.81
2023-09-10	Supplies, snacks, and drinks from Costco	txn_qkHlyQ	-\$186.72	\$870.09
2023-09-13	Name Tag Stickers	txn_rYH8By	-\$6.63	\$863.46
2023-09-14	Check deposit	txn_0eHYnR	\$500.00	\$1,363.46
2023-09-17	Pizza For Panelists	txn_8rH6RM	-\$62.11	\$1,301.35
2023-09-23	Returning front for check	txn_brHrd6	-\$500.00	\$801.35
	WITHDRAWN: \$830.65. DEPOSITED: \$500.00.			\$801.35

IslandHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from IslandHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.